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FOURTH OF JULY FREEDOM 5K RUN/WALK

FIRST
Angel
Adrienne
Paula
Lauren
Daryll
Mark
Pedro
Fernando
Anthony
Michael
Matthew
Kristina
Shane
Lawrence
Robert
Jamie
Bret
Carlos
Merry
Chris
Alec
Ross
Don

Bob
Stephen
Michelle
Joseph
Ronnie
Julie
Karen
Colby
Steve
Rachel
Scott
Peter
Neal
Rusty
Luke
Andrew
James
Aidan
Alexander
Paul
Carole

Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Tucson, AZ
SEX AGE

LAST
Arellano
Barry
Morrison
Reasoner
Brosanders
Cable
Avila

Diaz
Alvarado
Miller
Diaz
Bonet
Carr
Zieminski
Mcfadyen
Maughan
Maughan
Armendariz
Dearmon
Johnson
Briones
Foree
Fallis
Arendt
Cowen
Keseler
Carle
Archuleta
Arter

Leon
Letwak
Sheldon
Hilgeford
Cnockaert
Klein
Gerfen
Tracy
Lindsey
Meekhof
Rumarego
Villegas
Rodriguez
Robillia
Kepler

M
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17
31
44
32
46
18
43
17
17
36
16
37
44
36
35
27
30
55
63
31
64
28
51
59
47
41
18
52
56
21
24
52
54
45
57
32
43
20
38
42
18
44
80
57

CITY
Ontario
Denver, CO
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Corona de Tucson

Tucson
Tucson

Green Valley

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Orting
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Tucson

TIME
0:17'56.99
0:18'04.99
0:18'11.80
0:18'565.17
0:20'06.45
0:20'16.14
0:20'16.80
0:20'17.89
0:20'23.02
0:20'23.33
0:20'23.67
0:20'28.30
0:20'38.70
0:21'02.77
0:21'38.36
0:22'00.61
0:22'10.61
0:22'18.45
0:22'32.45
0:22'42.83
0:22'51.30
0:22'55.39
0:22'58.86
0:23'02.05
0:23'34.30
0:23'41.14
0:23'58.89
0:24'13.30
0:24'13.74
0:24'35.86
0:24'41.45
0:24'51.55
0:24'59.86
0:25'00.92
0:25'12.70
0:25'15.14
0:25'15.61
0:25'17.74
0:25'25.55
0:25'50.21
0:25'56.99
0:26'15.64
0:26'19.27
0:26'23.05



PLACE
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

FIRST
Joe
Steven
Yolanda
Greg
Lori
Carl
Kirsten
Daniel
Joseph
Carmen
Floyd
Patrick
Mark
Ross
Thomas
Juan
Mathias
Matt
Steve
Stacey
Marti
Gail

Nile
Mimi
Laurel
David
Andrea
Elizabeth
William
Kristen
Jon
Maggie
Diana
Racheal
Susan
Chad
Shannon
Bryce
Jason
Tyler
Pana
Philip
Gerardo
Anna
Joseph
Kristen
Abigail
Celeste

LAST
Faulk
Rucker
Herrera
Cooper
Neptune
Grieser
Pennartz
Simmermon
Farmer
Carnahan
Thompson llI
O'Connor
Simpson
Fanning
Murray
Leon
Francisco
Thorndal
Foree
Grieser
Ackermann
Savidge
Garn
Taylor
Jordan
Loper
Buttrick
Ribbeck
Notbohm
Bryant
Endicott
Rawling-Endicott
Ziolkowski
Rodziewicz
Alexander
Goebel
Doerr
Russell
Parsons
Loucks
Wilder
Walkup
Guzman
Carr
Yurgec
Hale
Polsky
DiPietro

SEX AGE
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54
30
31
36
46
46
48
41
29
50
41
59
30
31
41
53
72
61
61
45
47
44
50
44
50
54
41
42
51
37
28
38
48
47
50
37
23
14
45
21
71
33
45
40
69
33
22
24

CITY
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vandenberg AFB
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Lynchburg
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vandenberg AFB
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Boulder
Woodland Hills
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Benson
Louisville
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson

TIME
0:26'35.45
0:26'42.24
0:26'50.24
0:26'50.64
0:26'51.39
0:27'09.64
0:27'12.36
0:27'16.92
0:27'17.61
0:27'18.24
0:27'29.36
0:27'31.42
0:27'33.86
0:27'37.89
0:27'40.08
0:27'56.70
0:27'57.21
0:27'59.49
0:28'14.36
0:28'26.80
0:28'27.80
0:28'34.74
0:28'40.39
0:28'44.99
0:28'48.67
0:28'51.52
0:28'55.83
0:29'04.02
0:29'08.05
0:29'08.89
0:29'10.86
0:29'11.21
0:29'14.14
0:29'18.02
0:29'20.52
0:29'21.30
0:29'27.89
0:29'30.83
0:29'39.52
0:29'40.89
0:29'43.77
0:29'49.52
0:30'24.08
0:30'28.11
0:30'37.17
0:30'43.08
0:30'44.21
0:30'50.86



PLACE
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

FIRST
Cristina
Robb
Belen
Jennifer
Adam
Cindy
Mickey
Emily
Larry
Caden
Kristian
Angela
Jay
Tanya
Robert
Sheri
Irene
Debbie
Angela
Jesse
Travis
Bill

Kyle
Cheryl
Karen
Robin
John
Mary Ann
Zachary

Karen
Melissa
Robert
Kerry
Samuel
Ethan
Debra
Connie
Mike
Sonya
vy
Becky
James
Margie
Andres
Susan
Jennifer
Anh

LAST
Verdugo
Baron
Bustamante
Burros
Case
Petersen
Petersen
Letwak
Barbeau
Barbeau
Simpson
Leed
Lindbergh
Glover
Locke
York
Swanson
Wenderoth
Meekhof
Delaney
Gossen
Hassley
Jordan
Payne
Gallagher
Generous
Thorndal
Simcox
Delaney

Matsushino

Harness Holyoak

Holyoak
Kern
Rodriguez
Cnockaert
Cnockaert
Lopez
Trueba
Huebner
Rodriguez
Taylor
Taylor
Arnett
Rivera
DeSmith
Heinecke
Bui

SEX AGE
F 44
70
49
23
41
55
49
23
41
10
24
39
65
66
50
49
63
36
38
43
40
64
26
27
67
49
19
30
36

62
47
48
48
33
11
40
67
63
40
28
26
27
50
48
36
41
20

CITY
Tucson
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Vail

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Leadville
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Sandia Park, NM

Tucson
Benson
Tucson
Windsor
Tucson
Cookeville
Tucson

Tucson
Marana
Marana
Tucson
Albuquerque
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Chandler
Albuquerque
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Surprise

TIME
0:30'52.80
0:30'567.17
0:31'00.17
0:31'15.24
0:31'18.49
0:31'28.95
0:31'29.39
0:31'29.89
0:31'44.02
0:31'45.14
0:31'48.67
0:32'03.99
0:32'14.05
0:32'564.55
0:32'57.36
0:33'22.08
0:33'23.64
0:33'40.36
0:33'42.83
0:33'46.61
0:33'56.49
0:33'567.89
0:34'05.52
0:34'18.45
0:34'31.77
0:34'32.11
0:34'44.33
0:34'51.86
0:34'58.83
0:35'07.14
0:35'13.49
0:35'27.86
0:35'28.70
0:35'36.61
0:35'36.99
0:35'45.42
0:35'47.24
0:35'568.89
0:36'04.08
0:36'10.21
0:36'10.61
0:36'30.86
0:36'31.24
0:36'32.21
0:36'38.95
0:36'46.08
0:36'48.61
0:36'53.77



PLACE
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

FIRST
Robert
Mona
JJ
Larisa
Katie
Ethan
Marissa
Megan
Ken
Michelle
Loretta
Michael
Norma
Sue
Mulcobi
Julie
Madelyn
Billie
Kay
Olivia
Denise
Nancy
Pete
Jamie
Evelyne
Ellie
Jolie
Denise
Sammy
Tess
Steve
Jessie
Huyen
Christian
Ann
Jordan
Maggie
Gloria
Shirley
Monica
Cynthia
Julie
Tracey
Mary
Tammy
Harry
Ashleigh
Stuart

LAST
Villa
Allan
Gonzalez
Russell
Johnson
Ariola
Biggs
Barbeau
Ariola
Gossen
Gascoigne
Jester
Cable
Foree
Seng
Groce
Daniel
Caye
Mathiesen
Gizinski
Gizinski
Ellis
Robles
Edgin
Loucks
DeSmith
Heinecke
Ramirez
Loucks
Abbott
Abbott
Libfeld
Bui
Swanson
O'Connor
Loucks
Moreno
Lebario
Hester
Chavez
Marquez
Jordan
Jorgensen
Heslinga
Simpson
Roberts
Loucks
Loucks

SEX AGE
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12
49
9
45
24
9
16
37
57
46
73
28
55
61
69
32
10
41
52
11
36
52
55
40
50
9
9
48
54
48
48
37
28
40
56
29
34
60
74
45
35
45
52
67
50
53
24
60

CITY
Sandia Park, NM
Tucson
Sandia Park, NM
Louisville
Oro Valley
Tucson

Vail

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Red Rock
Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Surprise
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Nogales
Tucson
Benson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Sierra Vista
Berthoud

TIME
0:37'48.02
0:38'01.21
0:38'04.33
0:38'23.74
0:38'24.74
0:38'34.92
0:38'37.27
0:38'37.61
0:38'40.42
0:38'563.67
0:39'16.70
0:39'569.08
0:40'58.83
0:42'14.05
0:42'25.42
0:42'39.14
0:42'43.21
0:42'47.11
0:42'52.39
0:42'57.17
0:42'57.49
0:43'23.89
0:43'36.14
0:43'39.95
0:43'43.58
0:44'00.55
0:44'00.80
0:44'47.99
0:45'48.05
0:45'48.80
0:45'49.77
0:45'568.55
0:46'19.92
0:46'22.21
0:47'45.45
0:47'58.45
0:48'02.89
0:48'07.86
0:48'36.45
0:49'00.45
0:49'01.05
0:49'05.45
0:49'37.45
0:49'63.17
0:49'569.55
0:50'23.95
0:50'53.80
0:50'56.80



PLACE
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

FIRST
Lisa
Angie
Michael
Chi

Joe
Sydney
Norma
Vanessa
Janice
Patricia
Leslie
Tyler
Kailey
Lorraine
Tessa
Hannah
David

LAST
Loucks
Loucks
Heslinga
Nguyen
Arnett
Loucks
Loucks
Saavedra
Hassley
Colker
Osborne
Domenic
Domenic
Brock
Brock
Locke
Schneider

SEX AGE
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53
52
26
23
46
20
80
40
64
41
66
4
6
71
43
10
68

CITY
Berthoud
Sierra Vista
Tucson

Tucson
Denver
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Sandia Park, NM
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

TIME
0:50'58.14
0:51'00.30
0:52'44.39
0:53'45.42
1:00'10.61
1:00'12.86
1:00'13.45
1:00'28.52
1:00'45.36
1:00'54.95
1:00'56.17
1:03'41.14
1:03'41.67
1:03'49.30
1:03'49.83
1:06'18.92
1:09'33.45



